Selec Controls Pvt Ltd.
Price List For Power Electronic Product Version 2 w.e.f 01.09.21
Product Code Description HSN GST Rate
UNIT
MRP
GTI003WLM1PW GTI, 3kW with WI-FI converter 8504.40.10 5.00% 52636
GTI050WLM3PW GTI, 50kW with WI-FI converter 8504.40.10 5.00% 604513
GTI010WLM3PW GTI, 10kW with WI-FI converter 8504.40.10 5.00% 195490
GTI006WLM3PW GTI, 06kW with WI-FI converter 8504.40.10 5.00% 167451
HYGTI010WLM3PW Hybrid GTI with WI-FI converter 10kW 8504.40.10 5.00% 283126
Advance Static Var
Generator
ASVG-050-RCK-4P-00 Advance Static Var Generator 3P-4W, with standard display with backlight, Rack mounting 8504.40.10 18.00% 327636
ASVG-050-WLL-4P-04 Advance Static Var Generator 3P-4W, with HMI Display 4.3 inch, Wall mounting 8504.40.10 18.00% 344108
ASVG-050-RCK-4P-04 Advance Static Var Generator 3P-4W, with HMI Display 4.3 inch, Rack mounting 8504.40.10 18.00% 344108
SINE-1P-2.5-180/280V-C Static voltage regulator 1 Phase 2.5kVA with communication Operating range 180V to 280V 9032.89.10 18.00% 37434
SINE-1P-5-180/280V-C Static voltage regulator 1 phase 5kVA  with communication Operating range 180V to 280V 9032.89.10 18.00% 50471
SINE-1P-7.5-180/280V Static voltage regulator 1 Phase 7.5kVA Operating range 180V to 280V 9032.89.10 18.00% 62006
SINE-1P-10-180/280V Static voltage regulator 1 Phase 10kVA Operating range 180V to 280V 9032.89.10 18.00% 75109
SINE-3P-7.5-340/480V Static voltage regulator 3 Phase 7.5kVA Operating range 340V to 480V 9032.89.10 18.00% 115693
SINE-3P-15-340/480V Static voltage regulator 3 Phase15kVA Operating range 340V to 480V 9032.89.10 18.00% 153326
SINE-3P-22.5-340/480V Static voltage regulator 3 Phase 22.5kVA Operating range 340V to 480V 9032.89.10 18.00% 186830
SINE-3P-30-340/480V Static voltage regulator 3 Phase 30kVA Operating range 340V to 480V 9032.89.10 18.00% 225907
Hybrid Grid Tie Inverter
Grid Tie Inverter
Static Voltage Regulator
Terms and Conditions
Prices are Ex-Works
GST : At Actuals
Approved By / Date
Managing Director